11728 mm

15.00°

0997 mm

730 m

REV.| ECNNO.

REVISION DESCRIPTION

DATE | BY |GHKDPPD.

First Release

141109 TF
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Title

Evo Side Profile

DRAWN DATE
Tino Fibaek 1411109
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ENGINEER
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